36
Model Number Max GPM Max PSI Max Hyd. GPM Hydraulic Selection System
9303C-HM1C-SP 122 130 13 GPM Open/Closed
9303C-HM2C-SP 104 80 6 GPM Open/Closed
9303C-HM3C-SP 120 95 24 GPM Large open
9303C-HM4C-SP 99 97 7 GPM Open/Closed
9303C-HM5C-SP 140 140 16 GPM Open/Closed
9303S-HM1C-SP 114 130 13 GPM Open/Closed

N 2.31 58.7
Series 9303C-SP and 9303S-SP
Order Information
Life Guard® silicon carbide seal - Add suffix “B” (i.e.: 9303C-HM1C-SP-B)
37
CENTRIFUGAL PUM
PS
9303C-HM4C-SP, 9303S-HM4C-SP Metric
Hyd. Flow LPM LPM at 0.7 BAR LPM at 1.4 BAR LPM at 2.1 BAR LPM at 2.8 BAR LPM at 3.4 BAR LPM at 4.1 BAR LPM at 4.8 BAR LPM at 5.5 BAR
18.9 273 227 174 114 57
22.7 329 299 250 197 144 102 49
26.5 360 344 318 269 220 159 114 61
9303C-HM5C-SP, 9303S-HM5C-SP Metric
9303C-HM5C-SP, 9303S-HM5C-SP English Standard
Hyd. Flow
GPM
GPM at
10 PSI
GPM at
20 PSI
GPM at
30 PSI
GPM at
40 PSI
GPM at
50 PSI
GPM at
60 PSI
GPM at
70 PSI
GPM at
80 PSI
GPM at
90 PSI
GPM at
100 PSI
GPM at
110 PSI
13 114 111 102 89 75 58 42 25
14 118 117 113 104 94 81 69 55 39 24
15 122 121 119 111 102 90 78 65 52 39 26
Hyd. Flow
LPM
LPM at
0.7 BAR
LPM at
1.4 BAR
LPM at
2.1 BAR
LPM at
2.8 BAR
LPM at
3.4 BAR
LPM at
4.1 BAR
LPM at
4.8 BAR
LPM at
5.5 BAR
LPM at
6.2 BAR
LPM at
6.9 BAR
LPM at
7.6 BAR
49.2 432 420 386 337 284 220 159 95
53.0 447 443 428 394 356 307 261 208 148 91
56.8 462 458 450 420 386 341 295 246 197 148 98
9303C-HM4C-SP, 9303S-HM4C-SP English Standard
9303C-HM1C-SP, 9303S-HM1C-SP Metric
9303C-HM1C-SP, 9303S-HM1C-SP English Standard
Hyd. Flow
GPM